
SOUTH MEXICO WONDERS, EASTBOUND EDITION

   PLEASE NOTE DRIVING HOURS AND ARRIVAL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

   THIS ITINERARY IS SUBJECTED TO CHANGES

MEALS : OE : OWN EXPENSE   H      : DRIVING HOURS
IN   : INCLUDED : DEPARTURE
CG : COOK GROUP : ARRIVAL

DAY DATE NIGHT STOP DAY PLAN
MEALS ROUTE

B L D Km H

MEXICO EXCHANGE RATE: 16.7 MXN / USD

1 Sat, 04/01/25

MEXICO CITY

HOTEL MARLOWE

Arrive in Mexico City OE OE OE 10 Km 0.8 h 7:30 PM 8:15 PM

2 Sun, 05/01/25 Walking tour of Mexico City IN OE OE

3 Mon, 06/01/25 Visit Teotihuacán Archaeological Site OE IN OE 120 Km 3.8 h 8:00 AM 5:45 PM

4 Tue, 07/01/25 Frida Kahlo's House, Coyoacán Market and 
Xochimilco Channels OE OE OE 70 Km 1.8 h 8:00 AM 4:15 PM

5 Wed, 08/01/25
CACTUS RESERVE

CAMPING
Explore the World’s Largest Cactus Reserve IN OE CG 290 Km 4.3 h 8:15 AM 2:15 PM

6 Thu, 09/01/25

OAXACA

HOTEL DAINZÚ

Free afternoon in Oaxaca City CG OE OE 240 Km 3.5 h 8:15 AM 12:00 PM

7 Fri, 10/01/25 Visit Monte Albán Archeological Site and the 
wooden figures workshop CG OE OE 90 Km 2.5 h 7:30 AM 4:30 PM

8 Sat, 11/01/25 Explore Hierve el Agua Springs and enjoy a 
pulque and mezcal tasting IN OE OE 140 Km 4.0 h 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

9 Sun, 12/01/25
LA VENTANILLA

HOTEL XALLI

Visit the maguey fields and a traditional 
Mezcal factory. Arrive in La Ventanilla. Turtle 

release (if available)
IN IN IN 240 Km 4.0 h 8:00 AM 4:00 PM

10 Mon, 13/01/25
HUATULCO

CAMPING DON TACO

Morning Mangrove tour. Camp at San Agustín 
Beach, Huatulco National Park IN OE CG 60 Km 1.5 h 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

11 Tue, 14/01/25 Boat tour around the best bays of Huatulco CG CG CG 15 Km 3.0 h 8:15 AM 4:00 PM

12 Wed, 15/01/25
CHIAPA DE CORZO

HOTEL LA CEIBA
Driving day to Chiapa de Corzo CG CG OE 490 Km 7.5 h 8:00 AM 5:15 PM

13 Thu, 16/01/25

SAN CRISTÓBAL

HOTEL PRIMAVERA

Boat Tour around El Sumidero Canyon. Free 
afternoon in San Cristóbal de las Casas IN OE OE 60 Km 1.3 h 1:45 PM 3:00 PM

14 Fri, 17/01/25 Free day in San Cristóbal de las Casas. Visit 
the local market and museums OE OE OE

15 Sat, 18/01/25 Full day exploring the Tsotsil villages. Visit 
Natik's Community Project OE IN OE 50 Km 2.0 h 8:30 AM 3:00 PM

16 Sun, 19/01/25
PALENQUE

CAMPING KIN BALAM

Visit Agua Azul Falls (if available). Arrive in 
Palenque IN OE OE 230 Km 5.5 h 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
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17 Mon, 20/01/25

PALENQUE

CAMPING KIN BALAM
Explore Palenque Archeological Site IN CG OE 10 Km 0.5 h 8:30 AM

18 Tue, 21/01/25
CALAKMUL

CABINS CALAKMUL

Explore Cenote Miguel Colorado. Arrive in 
Conhuas / Calakmul OE CG IN 410 Km 5.8 h 8:30 AM 5:30 PM

19 Wed, 22/01/25 Explore Calakmul Archeological Site. 
Afternoon visit to the bat cave! IN IN IN 160 Km 3.5 h 7:00 AM 5:45 PM

20 Thu, 23/01/25
BACALAR

HOTEL PARAÍSO

Free afternoon in Xul Ha Lagoon. Arrive in 
Bacalar IN CG OE 200 Km 3.5 h 8:30 AM 5:30 PM

21 Fri, 24/01/25 Enjoy a sailing tour around Bacalar Lagoon. 
Free afternoon in Bacalar OE OE OE

22 Sat, 25/01/25
CHICHEN ITZÁ

HOTEL CHICHEN ITZÁ

Learn Mayan traditions at Señor and Explore 
Dzitnup Cenote CG IN OE 315 Km 4.3 h 9:00 AM 4:45 PM

23 Sun, 26/01/25
PUERTO MORELOS

HOTEL ARENAS

Visit Chichén Itzá and a Mayan Village. Arrive 
in Puerto Morelos IN IN OE 220 Km 3.8 h 7:45 AM 2:30 PM

24 Mon, 27/01/25 END OF TOUR Muchas Gracias Amig@s! OE OE OE 30 Km 0.8 h

Check the latest updates at https://lupitaoverland.com/tour/south_mexico_wonders/ 3,200 Total Km

Your tour leader will give you an updated copy of this document, you don’t need to print it

https://lupitaoverland.com/tour/south_mexico_wonders/

